
PLAIN NAAN (V) (VE) 
GARLIC & CORIANDER NAAN (V)
CHILLI  & CORIANDER NAAN (V)
CHEESE & CORIANDER NAAN (V)
ROTI  (V) (VE)
PLAIN RICE (V) (VE) (GF)

NAANS + SIDES
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£3.95
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£4.45
£2.95
£3.45
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£5.55
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£3.45
£2.45
£2.95
£2.45
£3.45
£3.95

£10.95£11.45

£7.45

£6.95

£9.95

£9.45

£9.95

£6.95

£10.95

£11.45£13.95

£12.45£11.45

£11.95

£14.95

£12.45

£13.45

SMALL PLATES

BIG CHOPS (GF)
Deeply marinated tandoor roasted chops 
on the bone. Dressed in coriander. 
Served with a fresh lemon wedge.

PAKORA POPS (V) (VE)
Freshly sliced potato mixed with spinach and 
onion. Seasoned and fried to perfection, 
dressed in coriander. Served with a sticky 
tamarind dip.

COD BITES
Market fresh cod pieces coated in our secret 
blend and fried until crisp. Garnished with 
a fresh lemon slice, coriander, and a chip 
shop curry dip.

CRISPY ROLLS (V)
Crispy pastry rolls stuffed with finely 
chopped vegetables. Fried until golden. 
Served with a sticky tamarind dip. 
 
CHIK’N TIKKA
Chicken thigh pieces marinated and cooked in 
the tandoor, garnished with coriander. Served 
with a lemon wedge and minty yogurt dip.

PANEER CHUNKS (V) (GF)
Indian farmers cheese cooked in the tandoor 
with peppers, garnished in coriander. Served 
with a lemon wedge and minty yogurt dip.

YOGURT SHOTS (V) 
Also known as Dahi Golgappe. Puffy crispy 
shells filled with potato’s, chutney and 
sauces. A proper Indian street food dish. 

SAY HELLO TO OUR L IT TLE FRIENDS!
LET’S GET STARTED.

MASALA FRIES (V) (VE)
VEGAN MAYO FRIES (V) (VE)
CURRY SAUCE FRIES (V)
SAUCY CHILL I  FRIES (V)
KEEMA FRIES
SILKY SAUCE FRIES (V)

FRIES

OUR WORLD FAMOUS MOUTH-WATERING NAANS.
BURSTING WITH VARIOUS FLAVOURS AND TOPPINGS.  CHOOSE YOURS!

VEGAN POWER (V) (VE)
Channa masala (chickpea curry) on a bed of 
rocket salad, cucumber, and red onions. 
Glazed with sticky tamarind, coriander, 
and sprinkles.

VEGGIE SUPREME (V)
Aloo gobhi on a bed of rocket salad, 
cucumber, and red onions. Glazed with 
sticky tamarind, pink sauce, yogurt, 
coriander and sprinkles.

SWEET CHILL I  BANG
Sliced chicken tikka on a bed of rocket 
salad, cucumber, and red onions. Glazed with 
sticky sweet chilli, pink sauce, freshly cut 
green chillies and sprinkles.

CHICKEN RUN
Sliced chicken tikka on a bed of rocket 
salad, cucumber, and red onions. Glazed 
with tamarind, pink sauce, minty yogurt, 
coriander, and sprinkles. 
 
NAUGHT Y CHICKEN
Our Butter chicken is so good we put it on 
a faat naan. Silky sweet chicken pieces on 
a bed of rocket salad, cucumber, and red 
onions. Glazed with masala mayo, pink sauce, 
coriander and sprinkles. 
 
HALF & HALF
Can’t decide? Enjoy half of one and half 
of another from any of the above for an 
additional £2
*Excludes Kebab King and Oh My Cod! 

FRESH GREEN CHILL IS  + £1

BIG PLANT (V) (VE)
Aubergine and potato curry on a bed of 
rocket salad, cucumber, and red onions. 
Glazed with sticky tamarind,vegan masala 
mayo, coriander, and sprinkles.

OH MY COD!
Fried cod pieces on a bed of rocket salad, 
cucumber, and red onions. Glazed with sweet 
chilli, pink sauce, minty yogurt, coriander, 
and sprinkles.

JUICY KEEMA
Juicy minced meat and peas on a bed of 
rocket salad, cucumber, and red onions. 
Glazed with minty yogurt, pink sauce, 
coriander, and sprinkles.

KEBAB KING
Mini lamb kebabs on a bed of rocket salad, 
cucumber, and red onions. Glazed with minty 
yogurt, sweet chilli, pink sauce, coriander, 
and sprinkles.

SAUCY PANEER (V)
Paneer on a bed of rocket salad, cucumber, 
and red onions. Glazed with minty yogurt, 
pink sauce,coriander, and sprinkles.

COOL YOGURT (V)
PINK SAUCE (V)
VEGAN MASALA MAYO (V) (VE)
STICKY TAMARIND (V) (VE)
MINT Y YOGURT (V) (GF)
CURRY SAUCE (V)

BIG DIPS

USUAL SUSPECTSFAAT NAANS
FAN FAVOURITES SINCE 2017.
YOU’LL  THANK US LATER!

CHAART AT TACK!  (V)
Vegetable samosas topped with channa, 
sticky tamarind, pink sauce, and minty 
yogurt. Garnished in red onions, coriander, 
and sprinkles.

INDIAN FISH & CHIPS
Market fresh cod coated in our secret blend 
and fried until crisp. Served on a bed of 
masala fries. Garnished with coriander, 
lemon wedge and chip shop curry.

ROTI  ROLL CHICKEN
Fresh roti rolled with sliced chicken
tikka, rocket salad, cucumber, and red 
onion. Served with a minty yogurt dip.

ROTI  ROLL PANEER (V)
Fresh roti rolled with paneer, rocket 
salad, cucumber, and red onion. Served with 
a minty yogurt dip.

ROTI  ROLL COD
Fresh roti rolled with cod, rocket salad, 
cucumber, and red onion. Served with a 
minty yogurt dip.

BOMBAY THALI
Keema, butter chicken, paneer, channa, aloo 
gobhi and aubergine & potato. Served with 
rice, salad, far far, poppadum, pickle, 
cool yogurt and two roti’s.

VEGAN BOMBAY THALI   (V) (VE)
Channa, Aloo gobhi, Aubergine & potato, 
samosa, pakora pop. Served with rice, salad, 
far far, poppadum, pickle and two roti’s.

MIXED GRILL
The meaty sizzler, chicken tikka, green 
tikka, chicken wings, sheesh kebabs, meat 
chops and cod pieces. Stacked on glazed 
onions and garnish with coriander and 
lemon wedge. 

NUTELLA NAAN & ICE CREAM (V)
Stuffed Nutella naan fresh out the tandoor, 
topped with a vanilla scoop, chocolate 
drizzle and garnish.

GULAB JAMUN & ICE CREAM (V)
Juicy warm dough balls glazed in sugar 
syrup. Served with a vanilla scoop and 
chocolate drizzle.

KINDER BUENO SHAKE
Vanilla ice cream, kinder bueno and cream.

OREO SHAKE
Vanilla ice cream, oreo and cream.

MANGO LASSI
Mango pulp, yogurt and sprinkles.

CURRIES
HOME ST YLE FAVOURITES.
MADE WITH LOVE.

BUT TER CHICKEN (GF)
Fresh chicken pieces out of the tandoor
whipped in a silky sweet gently spiced 
tomato and yogurt sauce. Garnished with 
cream and coriander.

ALOO GOBHI (V) (VE) (GF)
Potato and cauliflower cooked with finely 
sliced onions and spices. Garnished with 
coriander. A true Indian staple.

KEEMA & PEAS (GF)
Juicy minced meat cooked with garden peas, 
onions, tomatoes, spices. A dish our mum 
would cook us every week at home.

AUBERGINE & POTATO (V) (VE) (GF)
Delicious roasted egg plant cooked 
with spices and new baby potatoes. 
Garnished with coriander.

CHANNA MASALA (V) (VE) (GF)
Traditional Punjabi style chickpea curry. 
Simmered for hours and gently spiced. 
Garnished with coriander. Incredibly 
flavourful.

BUT TER PANEER (V) (GF)
A vegetarian Indian favourite. Diced paneer 
cooked in a creamy tomato, onion base sauce 
with garden peas. Garnished with cream 
and coriander.

DESSERTS

MONDAY MADNESS SUNDAY FUNDAY

ALL DAY ALL DAY

2  FOR 1 
CURRIES

2 FOR 1 
BEERS

FOOD & DRINK ALLERGY INFORMATION
All our food/drink is prepared in a kitchen/bar where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu 

descriptions do not include all ingredients. All our menu items may contain traces of: celery, cereals containing 
gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya, sulphur dioxide. 
If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available on request.

We make every effort to avoid cross-contamination, but sadly can’t guarantee all items are allergen free. If you 
have an allergen or intolerance; sadly, we do not recommend for you to order.

(V) = Suitable for vegetarians. (VE) = Vegan. (GF) = Gluten free.

 £8.95

£14.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.95

£23.95

£25.95

£24.95
£7.95

£10.95

£13.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.45

£12.95

£6.95

LUNCH DEAL

ENJOY ANY 2 
SMALL PLATES 
FOR £12

ANY FAAT NAAN.
MON – WED  12-3PM.
EAT IN OR TAKE OUT.

SUN – TUE 
EAT IN OR TAKE OUT.

£10

£12

T&C’s Apply

T&C’s Apply

T&C’s Apply
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£6.95

£6.95

£4.65

T&C’s Apply

TAG US IN A POST TO
GET FEATURED

INSTAGRAM@INDIANBREWERY
TWIT TER@INDIANBREWERY

FACEBOOK/INDIANBREWERY


